
Regina () -vs- Alberta ()
10/10/2009 at Alberta

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/10/2009
Start: 3:04PM
Time: 1:59
Attendance: 126
Location: Alberta

Goals By Period Total
Regina 0

2 0
2 Alberta
2 1
0 3

Reg: Jacey Jones (1); Paige Wheeler (1)
AB: Leah Copeland (1); Lindsie Fairfield (1); Tarin Podloski (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Reg AB
1st 5:42 AB Tarin Podloski Leah Copeland, Rayanne Reeve 0 1
1st 16:01 AB Lindsie Fairfield Jennifer Jubb, 0 2
2nd 0:51 AB Leah Copeland Stephanie Ramsay, 0 3
2nd 14:55 Reg Jacey Jones Kelsie Graham, Gina Campbell 1 3
2nd 16:10 Reg Paige Wheeler , 2 3

Regina Power Plays Alberta Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Reg Rae-Lynn Somogyi 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 4:29 PP
1st Reg Jayme-Lee Green 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 13:54 PP
1st AB Jayme Clark 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:44 PP
2nd Reg Stefanie Banilevic 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 0:30 PP
2nd Reg Rianne Wight 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 1:28 PP
2nd AB Stephanie Ramsay 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 3:22 PP
2nd Reg Kelsie Graham 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 6:42 PP
2nd Reg Angele Richmond 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:41 PP
2nd AB Alana Cabana 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 13:41 PP
2nd AB Andrea Boras 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 14:12 PP
2nd Reg Katelyn Kennedy 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:13 PP
2nd AB Stephanie Ramsay 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:00 PP
3rd Reg Jayme-Lee Green 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:25 PP
3rd Reg Stefanie Banilevic 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 3:55 PP
3rd AB Nicole Pratt 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:30 PP
3rd Reg Paige Wheeler 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:00 PP
3rd Reg Kelcie McCutcheon 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:36 PP



Individual
Regina 2

Alberta 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Naticia Leskun 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Chelsea Tekonomy 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
4 Kourtney McCutcheon 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
6 Kendra Finch 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
7 Rae-Lynn Somogyi 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
8 Kelsie Graham 0 1 0 +1 - 1-2 0
10 Kristine Jellicoe 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Gina Campbell 0 1 0 0 - - 0
12 Katelyn Kennedy 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Rianne Wight 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
15 Jacey Jones 1 0 1 +1 - - 0
16 Stefanie Banilevic 0 0 0 +1 - 2-4 0
18 Nicole Hollingshead 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Kaitlin Sherven 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
20 Hillary Lerat 0 0 0 -3 - - 0
21 Paige Wheeler 1 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
22 Angele Richmond 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Kelcie McCutcheon 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
26 Jayme-Lee Green 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
35 Lisa Urban 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 2 2 -3 0-0 11-22 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Dana Vinge 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Sarah Grandinetti 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Katie Borbely 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
7 Meagan Cornelssen 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Nicole Pratt 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
11 Andrea Boras 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
13 Katie Stewart 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Leah Copeland 1 1 1 +1 - - 0
17 Lindsie Fairfield 1 0 1 +1 - - 0
18 Rayanne Reeve 0 1 0 0 - - 0
20 Jennifer Jubb 0 1 0 0 - - 0
21 Monika Moskalski 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Alannah Kedra 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Stephanie Ramsay 0 1 0 +2 - 2-4 0
24 Jayme Clark 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
35 Michala Jeffries 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Alana Cabana 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
81 Tarin Podloski 1 0 1 +2 - - 0

Totals 3 4 3 8 0-0 6-12 0

Regina Goalkeeping Alberta Goalkeeping

Regina Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Lisa Urban L 60:00 3 0 35

Totals 3 0 35

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Dana Vinge W 60:00 2 0 7

Totals 2 0 7

Regina Faceoffs Alberta Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


